
CO2 Cánula Adulto CON O2 Nasal (10 ud) 6,600 400 2.640,00
4420901 CO2 Cánula Adulto Nasal (25 ud) 5,400 175 945,00
4420804

Tfno.

N.I.F.

Nº Pedido

Base Imponible

emedicmedicalgroup@gmail.com

Fax 960968125

Emedic Medical Group SLU   B98592710   Av. Rey Juan Carlos I, 15 - 1º Of. 3 Pego 03780 Alicante

Cant

IVA 10%

Fecha Pedido

697706925 || +34 966489195

Descuento

IVA 21%

Total

ConceptoReferencia

Forma de Pago:    Transferencia 90 días
a confirmar

Precio Total

PI  a Viamed

B98592710

VIAMED  LTD

15 STATION ROA, CROSS HILLS,  KEIGHLEY

BD20 7DT, UK

2009
18/03/2020

3.585,00 €
3.585,00 €


